314 315
HOSE CLAMPS
CL
A
M
PS
620SS Series
• 5/16" Hex Slotted 316 Stainless
  Steel Screw
• 1/2" Wide 316 Stainless Steel Band
• 316 Stainless Steel Housing
• 60mm Thickness
• Use for marine, underground and
other high corrosive applications.
1/2” WIDE BAND CLAMPS (12.70mm)
All 316SS
Part # #
Dia. Range Box/Case List Price
Min. Max.
620-006SS 6 3/8" 7/8" 100/600 1.80
620-008SS 8 7/16" 1" 100/600 1.83
620-010SS 10 9/16" 1-1/16" 100/600 1.67
620-012SS 12 9/16" 1-1/4" 100/600 1.92
620-016SS 16 11/16" 1-1/2" 100/600 2.01
620-020SS 20 3/4" 1-3/4" 100/300 2.10
620-024SS 24 1-1/16" 2" 100/300 2.22
620-028SS 28 1-5/16" 2-1/4" 100/300 2.13
620-032SS 32 1-9/16" 2-1/2" 100/300 2.43
620-036SS 36 1-13/16" 2-3/4" 50/200 2.52
620-040SS 40 2-1/16" 3" 50/200 2.64
620-044SS 44 2-5/16" 3-1/4" 50/200 2.73
620-048SS 48 2-9/16" 3-1/2" 50/200 2.85
620-052SS 52 2-13/16" 3-3/4" 25/100 2.94
620-056SS 56 3-1/16" 4" 25/100 3.06
620-060SS 60 3-5/16" 4-1/4" 25/100 3.12
620-064SS 64 2-1/2" 4-1/2" 25/100 3.24
620-072SS 72 3" 5" 25/100 3.45
350SS Series
• 1/4" Hex Slotted 316 Stainless Steel Screw
• 316 Stainless Steel Band
• 8mm wide